EOvHbIA nopTan KopnopaTueHOM
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"Surxon parmalash ishlari" AJ
Annual reports of joint-stock companies

The body of the issuer who took the obwas cobpaHus akumnoHepos AO "CypxoH napmanaw
decision nwnapun”
Jarta ytBepxaeHus otyeta 27.07.2021
1 NAME OF THE ISSUER:
Full "Surxon parmalash ishlari" aksiyadorlik
jamiyati
Short: "Surxon parmalash ishlari" AJ
Name of stock exchange ticker: SUPI
2 CORPORATE NEWS
Location: CypxaHpapbuHckas obnactb, r.KymkypraH,
yn.Hasowu, 8
Postal address: CypxaHaapbuHckas obnactb, r.Kymkypra,
yn.Hasowu, 8
E-mail address: info@surxonpi.uz (mailto:info@surxonpi.uz)
Official Website: www.surxonpi.uz (https://www.surxonpi.uz)
3 BAHKOBCKWUE PEKBU3UTbI
HavnmeHoBaHue obcnyxumBatowero 6aHka: Trastbank XAB Termiz filiali
Current account: 20210000900429300001
MFI: 01063
4 PET'MCTPAUMNOHHBIE ® UOEHTUD®UKALIUOHHBbIE HOMEPA

MPUCBOEHHbIE PErUCTPVPYIOWUM OPraHoM: 6



NPUCBOEHHbIE OPraHoOM rocynapCTBEHHOM 200489572
Hanorosoi cnyx6bl (MHH):

npuceBoeHHble opraHamu I'OCV.IJ,apCTBeHHOFI CTaTUCTUKHU

K®dC: 144
OKTO: 142786
OKOHX: 85130
COATO: 1722214

Mokasatenn hpHaHCOBO-3KOHOMUYECKOr0 COCTOSIHUSA 3MUTEHTA
Profitability of the authorized capital, coefficient 0,05
Coverage of total solvency, coefficient 1,25

Ratio of absolute liquidity, coefficient 0,2

Ratio of own and attracted funds, coefficient
KoadppmumeHT 06HOBNEHNS OCHOBHBIX choHAoB 0,2

The ratio of the issuer's own and borrowed -

funds:

O6beM HaYUCNEeHHbIX A0X0A0B MO LEeHHbIM 6yMaram B OTYETHOM roay
On ordinary stocks (in soums per stock) 2214
On ordinary stocks (in percentage to the face 2214

value of one stock)
On priviliged shares (in soums per stock:) 250

On priviliged shares (in percentage to the face 250
value of one stock)

On other securities (in soums per share) 0

On other securities (in percentage to the face 0
value of one share)

MUmelowasics 3a00/1KEHHOCTb MO Bbinate AOX0O0B MO LLeHHbIM 6ymaraM



On ordinary stocks (according to the results of
the reporting period (in soums))

On ordinary stocks (according to the results of
previous periods (in soums))

On priviliged shares (according to the results of
the reporting period (in soums))

On priviliged shares (according to the results of
previous periods (in soums))

On other securities (according to the results of
the reporting period (in soums))

On other securities (according to the results of
the previous period (in soums))

N3meHeHUs B cocTaBe Habno aaTenLHOro coBera, pPEeBU3NOHHOW KOMUCCUN NN
UCNOJIHUTENIbHOI O opraHa

nara nara ®.1N.0.

MPUHATUS BCTYyNneHus

pelweHns K

0653aHHOCTAM

25.09.2020 25.09.2020 Typonos
baxTtunép
OLLOHKYOBMY

25.09.2020 25.09.2020  Kwykmnos
LWiepxoH
Xamaaesuy

25.09.2020 25.09.2020 Mamartos
Cyxpob
dapmaHoBMY

25.09.2020 25.09.2020 Mamatkynos
KaxpamoH

Hapaynnaesuny

JonXHOCTb OpraH N3b6paH
9MUTEHTa, (HasHaueH)/
NPUHSBIWUMIA BblBELEH U3
pelweHne  cocTaea
(yBoneH,
ncTeyeHne
cpoka
NOJSIHOMOYNIA)
Mpencepnatens  Obuwee BbiBELEH U3
HabntogaTtenbHorocobpaHne cocTaea
coseTa aKLMOHepPOB (YBOIEH)
Mpencepnatens  Obuwee N3b6paH
HabnopaTenbHorocobpaHme (HasHayeH)
coseTa aKLMOHepoB
YyneH Obuwee BblBEAEH U3
HabnopatenbHorocobpaHme coctasa
coeeTa aKLUMOHepPOoB (YBONEH)
YneH Obuwee N3b6paH
HabntogaTtenbHorocobpaHne (HasHayeH)
coseTa aKLUMOHepoB
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10

25.09.2020 25.09.2020
25.09.2020 25.09.2020
25.09.2020 25.09.2020
25.09.2020 25.09.2020

Hasapos
SnamoH
"annapoBuy

A6LypaxMoHOB
MyxnaanH
Paxmatynnaesuny

PaxmoHoBa

Jduncpysa
PacynosHa

Hamo3oB
Wynnow
Xnovnéposuy

yneH
PEBU3NOHHOr0
KoMuccuun

yneH
PEBU3NOHHOIO
KoMUccun

4neH
PEBN3NOHHOI0
KoMmcemm

yneH
PEBU3NOHHOTO
KoMUccuin

Obuwee BblBEAEH U3
cobpaHne cocTaBa
aKLMOHEepPOB (YBOJIEH)
Obuwee N36paH
cobpaHne (HasHauyeH)
aKLUMOHepoB

Obuwee BblBEAEH U3
cobpaHne cocTasa
aKkLUMOHepoB (yBOJEH)
Obuwee N36paH
cobpaHne (HasHauyeH)
aKLUMOHepoB

OCHOBHble CBEAEHUS O A,OMNONMHUTENBHO BbIMYLLLEHHbIX LLeHHbIX 6yMarax (3anonHsercs,
€C/i1 B OTYETHOM Nepuoae OCyLLLEeCTBASINCS BbiMyCK LLeHHbIX Gymar)

OpraH, NPUHSBLIWIA peLeHre O BbiNycke

[aTa v Homep rocyAapCTBEHHOM permcTpaumm

KonnyecTtBo ueHHbIx 6ymar (wT.) n 06bem

Bbinycka (CyMm)

Cnocob pasmelleHns LieHHbIx Bymar

Cpoku pasmelleHus
Jarta Hayana

JlaTta okoHYaHus

0

Information on the important facts for the year

HanmeHoBaHune
CYWeCTBEHHOro hakTta

PeweHuns, NpuHaTblE BoiCWM 6

OpraHoMm ynpasneHus
aMuTeHTa

IameHeHne B cocTase
PEBU3NOHHOM KOMUCCUY

Ne Lata HacTynnenns  Harta nybnnkauum

CYWECTBEHHOrO  CYLECTBEHHOro CyLWEeCTBEHHOro

hakTa goakTa goakTa
25.09.2020 30.09.2020

8 25.09.2020 30.09.2020
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MNameHeHne B cocTaBe 8
HabnogaTtenbHOro coeeTa

HauncneHne noxonos no 32
LieHHbIM Bymaram

M3ameHeHuns B crincke 36
adoPMNNMPOBAHHbBIX NuL,

HanmeHoBaHue nokasartens

Non-Current Assets:

Initial (replacement) value (01,03)
Depreciation amount (0200)

Residual (book) value (lines 010-011)
Intangible assets:

Initial value (0400)

Depreciation amount (0500)

Residual value (carrying amount)
(020-021)

Long-term investments, total (lines:
040+050+060+070+080), including:

Securities (0610)
Investments in subsidiaries (0620)

Investments in associated companies
(0630)

Investments in enterprises with
foreign capital (0640)

25.09.2020

25.09.2020

25.09.2020

Balance sheet

Kog ctp.

ASSETS

000

010

011

012

000

020

021

022

030

040

050

060

070

Ha Havano
OTYEeTHOro
neproja

l. Long-term assets

112918905.00

40969868.00

71949037.00

1257.00

1257.00

30.09.2020

30.09.2020

30.09.2020

Ha koHeL,
OTYEeTHOro
nepuona

112918905.00

50166082.00

62752823.00

1257.00

1257.00



Other long-term investments (0690) 080
Equipment for installation (0700) 090
Capital investments (0800) 100 13567927.00

Long-term receivables (0910, 0920, 110
0930, 0940)

Out of which,over due receivables 111

Long-term deferred expenses (0950, 120
0960, 0990)

TOTAL ON SECTION I (012+022 130 85518221.00
+030+090+100+110+120)

Il. CURRENT ASSETS
Inventories, total (lines 150+160+170 140 37452671.00
+180), including:
Inventories in stock 150 29176267.00
(1000,1100,1500,1600)
Work in progress (2000, 2100, 2300, 160 8276404.00
2700)
Finished products (2800) 170
Goods (2900 less 2980) 180
Future expenses (3100) 190
Deferred expenses (3200) 200
Receivables, total (lines 220+240 210 12243827.00
+250+260+270+280+290+300+310)
out of which: receivables in arrears 211
Receivables due from buyers and 220 3207800.00
customers (4000 less 4900)
Receivables due from subdivisions 230 2102122.00
(4110)
Receivables due from subsidiaries 240 2221350.00

and associates (4120)

13567927.00

76322007.00

19909091.00

19909091.00

25460553.00

21514585.00



Advances to employees (4200) 250

Advances to suppliers and 260
contractors (4300)

Advances for taxes and levies on 270
budget (4400)
Advances to target funds and on 280

insurance (4500)

Receivables due from founders to 290
authorized capital (4600)

Receivables due from personnel on 300
other operations (4700)

Other account receivables (4800) 310

Cash, total (lines 330+340+350+360), 320
including:

Cash on hand (5000) 330
Cash on settlement account (5100) 340
Cash in foreign currency (5200) 350
Other cash and cash equivalents 360

(5500, 5800, 5700)
Short-term investments (5800) 370
Other current assets (5900) 380

TOTAL ON SECTION Il (lines 140 390
+190+200+210+320+370+380)

Total on assets of balance (130 400
+390)

LIABILITIES

48681.00

6166385.00

527068.00

48325.00

24218.00

59654.00

59654.00

49756152.00

135274373.00

l. Sources of own funds

Authorized capital (8300) 410
Additional paid-in capital (8400) 420

Reserve capital (8500) 430

590160.00

28580297.00

5031.00

3377577.00

520681.00

42679.00

163930.00

163930.00

45533574.00

121855581.00

590160.00

28580297.00



Treasury stock (8600) 440

Retained earnings (uncovered loss) 450 8560081.00 7757093.00
(8700)

Special-purpose receipts (8800) 460 4957385.00 4957385.00
Reserves for future expenses and 470

payments (8900)

TOTAL ON SECTION I (lines 410 480 42687923.00 41884935.00
+420+430+440+450+460+470)

Il. LIABILITIES

Long-term liabilities, total (lines 500 490
+520+530+540+550+560+570+580
+590)

including: long-termaccounts payable 491
(lines 500+520+540+580+590)

Out of which: Long term accounts 492
payable

Long-term accounts due to suppliers 500
and contractors (7000)

Long-term accounts due to 510
subdivisions (7110)

Long term accounts due to 520
subsidiaries and associates (7120)

Long-term deferred income (7210, 530
7220, 7230)

Long-term deferred tax liabilities and 540
other mandatory payments (7240)

Other long-term deferred liabilities 550
(7250, 7290)

Advances from buyers and customers 560
(7300)

Long-term bank loans (7810) 570

Long-term borrowings (7820, 7830, 580
7840)



Other long-term accounts payable
(7900)

Current liabilities, total (lines 610+630
+640+650+660+670+680+690+700
+710+720+ +730+740+750+760)

including: current accounts payable
(lines 610+630+650+670+6 80+6 90
+700+710+720+760)

Out of which: accounts payable —in
arrears

Due from suppliers and contractors
(6000)

Due to subdivisions (6110)

Due to subsidiaries and associates
(6120)

Deferred income (6210, 6220, 6230)

Deferred liabilities for taxes and
mandatory payments (6240)

Other deferred liabilities (6250, 6290)
Advances received (6300)

Due to budget (6400)

Due to insurance (6510)

Due to state target funds (6520)

Due to founders (6600)

Salaries payable (6700)

Short-term bank loans (6810)

Short-term borrowings (6820, 6830,
6840)

Current portion of long-term liabilities
(6950)

590

600

601

602

610

620

630

640

650

660

670

680

690

700

710

720

730

740

750

92586450.00

92586450.00

2966525.00

80873726.00

84041654.00

95368.00

4234269.00

1215658.00

79970646.00

79970646.00

73510590.00

773555.00

3921835.00

1725690.00
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Other accounts payable (6900 except 760 32976.00 38976.00
6950)

Total on section Il (lines 490+600) 770 92586450.00 79970646.00

Total on liabilities of balance sheet 780 135274373.00 121855581.00
(lines 480+770)

Report on financial results

HaunmeHoBaHve Kog 3a COOTBETCTBYHOWMIA 3a 0TYeTHbIV Nepnos
nokasarens cTp. neproa NpoLsioro roga
[0OX04bl pacxonpbl [0OX04bl pacxonpl
(NpwbbINnb) (ybbITKM) (NpwbbInb) (ybbITKN)
Net revenue from 010 52411521.00 62483105.00

sales of products
(goods, works and

services)

Cost of goods sold 020 48909325.00 61303373.00
(goods, works and

services)

Gross profit (loss) from 030 3502196.00 1179732.00

sales of production
(goods, works and
services) (lines
010-020)

Period expenditures, 040 10267924.00 12240964.00
total (lines 050+060
+070+080), including:

Costs to Sell 050

Administrative 060 1253549.00 1494355.00
expenses

Other operating 070 9014375.00 10746609.00
expenses

Expenses of the 080

reporting period
excluded from the tax
base in the future



Other income from
operating activities

Income (loss) from
main activity (lines
030-040+090)

Earnings from financial
activities, total (lines
120+130+140+150
+160), including:

Dividend income
Interest income

Income from long-term
lease

Income from foreign
exchange rate
differences

Other income from
financing activities

Expenses from
financial operations
(lines 180+190+200
+210), including:

Expenses in the form
of interest

Expenses in the form
of interest on long-term
lease

Loss from foreign
exchange rate
differences

Other expenses from
financial operations

Income (loss) from
general operations
(lines 100+110-170)

090

100

110

120

130

140

150

160

170

180

190

200

210

220

10079229.00

3313501.00

3313501.00

2716657.00

13777889.00

2716657.00
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Extraordinary profits 230
and losses

Profit (loss) before 240
income tax (lines 220

+/-230)

Income tax 250
Other taxes and fees 260
on profits

Net profit (loss) of 270
the reporting period

(lines 240-250-260)
HaumeHoBaHve [ata
ayaonTopCcKom Bbloayu
opraHn3aumm NNLEH3UN

3313501.00 2716657.00
805250.00 1011394.00
2508251.00 1705263.00
Information on audit report
Homep Bwugn Hata Homep ®.1N.0. Konus
NNLEH3NYBAK NMIOYEHNBbIAAYN ayoutopckay@utopa  ayguTopckoro
ayANTOPCKOrO 3aKIIOYEHURAY AU TOPOB) 3aK IOYEHNS
3aK/oYeHns nNpoBOAMBLIErO

NpPOBEPKY
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00O "MEZON
AUDIT
PERFECT"

2019-04-05 778 Nxobwit

2020-07-01

N.Canves

Cnucok adpcpunupoBaHHbIX NUL, (MO COCTOSIHUIO HAa KOHEL, OTYETHOro roaa)

®.N.0. nnn nonHoe

HanMeHoBaHne

AO

MecToHaxoxoeHve
(MECTOXUTENLCTBO)
(rocymapcTBo, 0bnacTb,
ropof, parnoH)

Byx.o6n.r.Kapaynbasap,

"ByxopoHedTrasnapmanaw” yn.HaBomin-25

AQO "MuHopakypuww

akcneunymacn"

r.Kapwwu, noc.lWaix Ann, 6a3a
Kapaxuton

3arpyautb
(https://
openinfo.uz/
media/
audit_conclusior
%D0%9F%D1%
80%D0%BE%
D1%82%D0%BI
%D0%BA%D0%
BE%D0%BB_%
D0%BE%D0%
B1%D1%89_%
D1%81%D0%BI
%D0%B1%D1%
80%D0%B0%
D0%BD%D0%
B8%D1%
8F_2020_%D0¥
B3_%D0%A1%

D1%83%D1%
80%D1%85%
D0%BE%D0%
BD_%D0%9F%
D0%98.pdf)

OcHoBaHne, no  [ara

KOTOPOMY OHU (HacTynneHus

npusHatTCs OCHOBaHWs

agp hnnmpoBaHHbLIMmMIA)

nmuamm

ywoy xammsit 2006-11-30

6unaH butTa

Xy>XXanuk

bvpnawmacura

KMpYyBYK

IOPUAMK Waxc

ywby xammat 2006-11-30

6unaH 6utTta
XyXanuk
bvpnawmacura
KUpYBYM
IOPUAMK Waxc



AO "CapboH HegoTras"

AQ "Y3naptabMuHoT"

AO "Kawkapnapé
napmanaw nwnapwm!

AQ "Kawkanapé
TEXHONoruk TpaHcrnopt”

AO "Y3napaBToTpaHc"

AO "Y3bekreogpuanka"

AO "HetbT Baras
KyayknapuHm cuHaw"

r.TawkeHT, XaM3nHCcKui
panoH, yn.AspagpomHasn-118

byx.obn.r.Kapaynb6asap,
KapuwwmHckoe wocce,
[Mpom3oHa

r.Kapuww, KacaHckoe wocce, 3
KM.

r.Kapww, KacaHckoe wocce,
16 kM.

Byx.o6n.Kapaynbasapckuii
painoH, KaplmnHckoe wocce

TawkeHTCKas
06n.Knbparickunin painoH,
noc."eopmarka

r.KacaH, yn.lW.Pawnaosa-103

ywoy xamusit
6unaH 6utTa
Xy>Xanuk
bupnawmacura
KUpYBYM
IOPUAVK Waxc

ywoy xammsat
6unaH 6utTa
Xy>Xanumk
bvpnawmacura
KMpyBYM
IOPUAMK Waxc

ywoy xammst
6unaH 6utTa
Xy>Xanuk
bvpnawmacura
KMpYBYM
IOPUAVK Waxc

ywoy xammst
6unaH 6utTa
Xy>Xanvk
6upnawmacura
KMpYBYM
IOPUAVK Waxc

ywoy xamumst
6unaH 6utTa
Xy>Xanuk
6upnawmacura
KUPYBYM
IOPUOVK Waxc

ywoy XamusT
6unaH 6utTa
XyXanuk
6upnawmacura
KUPYBYM
IOPUAMK Waxc

ywoy XamusT
6unaH 6utTa
Xy>Xanuk
6upnawmacura
KUpYBYM
IOPUAMK Waxc

2006-11-30

2006-11-30

2006-11-30

2006-11-30

2006-11-30

2006-11-30

2006-11-30



AO "YanapTamnoHax" Byx.o6n.r.Kapaynbasap,
KapuwuHckoe wocce,
Mpom3oHa

WMcTouHuk: hitps://openinfo.uz/reports/jsc/annual/3725
Harta: 18.05.2024

ywoy xamusit
6unaH 6utTa
Xy>Xanuk
bupnawmacura
KUpYBYM
IOPUAVK Waxc

2006-11-30



